
FOV (VxH) 1"
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CCTV Lens for high speed camera

SV-25095

SPSV0046A1

Ｆ：0.95～16

25mm

21.20°x28.48°(Diagonal：36.00°)

　1：0.95

13.04mm（In　Air）

450mm

-13.74mm

37.95mm

-12.46mm

1"

M40.5　P=0.5

C-mount

17.526mm（In Air）

φ41.8(max) x　L=45.2mm

165ｇ

178ｘ236mm

Dimension

Weight （approx.）

Sensor size (max.)

Optical over all length

FPP RPP Distance

36.67mm

Manual

M.O.D

Rear principle point

Front principle point 

Filter thread

Camera mount

Model

Angle of view （1")

F/#

Maximum aperture ratio

Focal length（ｆ）

Operation of Iris & Focus

Flange back

Back focus

VS Technology Corporation


