CCTV Lens for high speed camera

Model	SV-25095
Focal length(f)	25mm
Maximum aperture ratio	1:0.95
F/#	F:0.95~16
Angle of view (1")	21.20° x28.48° (Diagonal: 36.00°)
FOV (VxH) 1"	178×236mm
M.O.D	450mm
Back focus	13.04mm (In Air)
Flange back	17.526mm (In Air)
Operation of Iris & Focus	Manual
Camera mount	C-mount
Filter thread	M40.5 P=0.5
Front principle point	37.95mm
Rear principle point	−12.46mm
FPP RPP Distance	−13.74mm
Optical over all length	36.67mm
Sensor size (max.)	1"
Weight (approx.)	165g
Dimension	φ 41.8(max) x L=45.2mm